
Chapel Road Playgroup Holidays – 2019/20 

TERM 1 

All pupils return to school on Monday 2nd September 2019 

Friday 27th September 2019 (pupils off) 

Halloween Holidays 

Thursday 31st October & Friday 1st November (pupils off) 

Pupils return to school on Monday 4th November 2019 

Friday 29th November 2019 (pupils off) 

Christmas Holidays 

School closes on Friday 20th December @ 12noon 

Monday 23rd December 2019 – Friday 3rd January 2020 (pupils off) 

TERM 2 

Pupils return to school on Monday 6th Jan 2020 for Term 2 

Half-term 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st February (pupils off)  

Pupils return to school on Monday 24th February 2020  

St Patrick’s  

Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2020 (pupils off)  

Pupils return to school on Wednesday 18th March 2020  

Easter Holidays  

School closes on Wednesday 8th April @12noon  

Thursday 9th – Friday 17th April 2020 (pupils off)  

TERM 3  

Pupils return to school on Monday 20th April 2020 for Term 3  

May Holidays  

Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th May 2020 (pupils off)  

Pupils return to school on Wednesday 6th May 2020  

Monday 25th & Tuesday 26th May 2020 (pupils off)  

Pupils return to school on Wednesday 27thMay 2020  

School finishes on Tuesday 30th June 2020 @ 12noon 


